SUITABILITY TESTING
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ENTRY LEVEL
POINTS  TITLE / CERTIFICATE

50

40

50

50

50
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NL
WST1
WST2

EL

PDC

BREVET

PRESA CANARIO CLUB OF AMERICA

WORKING POINT SYSTEM

2019
TITLE / CERTIFICATE ORGANIZATION
BST/CST 1 WORKING PRESA CANARIO ASSOCIATION
BST/CST 2 WORKING PRESA CANARIO ASSOCIATION
BST/CST 3 WORKING PRESA CANARIO ASSOCIATION
PGT/CGT 1 WORKING PRESA CANARIO ASSOCIATION
PGT/CGT 2 WORKING PRESA CANARIO ASSOCIATION
DHT IRONDOG
GDT IRONDOG
IDP1 IRONDOG
IDP2 IRONDOG
BH SCHUTZHUND
EL-OB NORTH AMERICA DOGSPORT FEDERATION
LV1-OB NORTH AMERICA DOGSPORT FEDERATION
LV2-OB NORTH AMERICA DOGSPORT FEDERATION
LV3-OB NORTH AMERICA DOGSPORT FEDERATION
CSAU NARA & US MONDIO

ORGANIZATION

WORKING PRESA CANARIO ASSOCIATION

IRONDOG

IRONDOG

NORTH AMERICA DOGSPORT FEDERATION

PROTECTION SPORT ASSOCIATION

NARA & US MONDIO

DESCRIPTION

PREY, ENGAGEMENT, DESIRE

GUARDING W/O GRIP

2 GRIPS

OBEDIENCE ONLY
OBEDIENCE ONLY

OBEDIENCE ONLY

DESCRIPTION
NOVICE LEVEL
NOVICE LEVEL
NOVICE LEVEL
ENTRY LEVEL

PROTECTION DOG CERTIFICATE



50

LEVEL 1
POINTS

75
75
75
75
75
75

75

LEVEL 2

POINTS
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

LEVEL 3
POINTS

150
150
150
150
150
150

150

EL AMERICAN PROTECTION & PATROL DOG ENTRY LEVEL

ASSOCIATION
TITLE / CERTIFICATE ORGANIZATION DESCRIPTION
NADF 1 NORTH AMERICA DOGSPORT FEDERATION
PSA 1 PROTECTION SPORT ASSOCIATION
FR 1 NARA
MR 1 US MONDIO

AMERICAN PROTECTION & PATROL DOG ASSOCIATION

IGP 1 US SCHUTZHUND
TITLE / CERTIFICATE ORGANIZATION DESCRIPTION
NADF 2 NORTH AMERICA DOGSPORT FEDERATION
PSA 2 PROTECTION SPORT ASSOCIATION
FR2 NARA
MR 2 US MONDIO

AMERICAN PROTECTION & PATROL DOG ASSOCIATION
IGP 2 US SCHUTZHUND

AMERICAN SCHUTZHUND

TITLE/ ORGANIZATION DESCRIPTION
CERTIFICATE
NASF 3 NORTH AMERICA DOGSPORT FEDERATION
PSA 3 PROTECTION SPORT ASSOCIATION
FR3 NARA
MR 3 US MONDIO

AMERICAN PROTECTION & PATROL DOG ASSOCIATION

IGP 3 US SCHUTZHUND

AMERICAN SCHUTZHUND



